NEW PLYMOUTH

onnector &gce. « =
HAWERA - NEW PLYMOUTH RETURN e sean 3 smrom
@ including Connector Accessible services CURRENT FARES INFORMATION " _

OPUNAKE Cy

NORTHBOUND Opunake/Hawerato New Plymouth m .
BUS STOP LOCATION €& DEPARTURE TIMES => %
Opunake Napier Street (opp. TSB) 5.50am - SG @ - §G - @ -
Manaia South Road (Public Pool) 6.10 - - - - -
Hawera Hospital (Hunter St) 6.25 7.20am  9.25am 12.15pm  3.15pm  5.20pm
Hawera Water Tower (High St) 6.30 7.25 9.30 12.20 3.20 5.25
Normanby Rural Direct 6.37 7.34 9.37 12.27 3.27 5.34
Eltham Bath Street 6.50 7.47 9.50 12.40 3.40 5.47
Stratford cnr Miranda & Romeo Sts 6.59 7.56 9.59 12.48 3.48 5.56
Stratford opp. Library, Miranda Sts 7.03 8.00 10.03 12.52 3.52 6.00
Stratford Miranda St (near #3) 7.04 8.02 10.04 12.53 3.53 6.02
Midhirst outside Jamieson Recovery 7.07 8.05 10.07 12.55 3.55 6.05
Inglewood Moa Street 7.20 8.18 10.20 1.12 4.12 6.18
Inglewood near purple dairy 7.21 8.19 10.21 1.13 4.13 6.19
Egmont Village (opp Service Station) 7.25 8.24 10.25 1.20 4.20 6.24
Coronation Avenue (near 192) 7.32 8.31 10.32 1.29 4.29 6.31
New Plymouth WITT (opp. NPBHS) 7.33 8.32 10.33 1.30 4.30 6.32
New Plymouth Eliot Street (near 76) 7.35 8.33 10.35 1.31 4.31 6.33
New Plymouth Liardet St 7.40 8.39 10.40 1.35 4.35 6.39
New Plymouth Egmont St 7.43 8.45 10.43 1.38 4.38 6.45
New Plymouth Taranaki Base Hospital 7.50 - 10.50 1.45 4.45 -
SOUTHBOUND New Plymouth to Opunake/Hawera
BUS STOP LOCATION SG @ SG @
New Plymouth Taranaki Base Hospital - 8.00am  11.00am 1.45pm - 4.55pm
New Plymouth Egmont Street 6.00am  8.10 11.10 1.55 3.50pv  5.10
New Plymouth Liardet Street 6.03 8.13 11.13 1.58 3.54 5.13
New Plymouth Eliot Street (near 75) 6.05 8.14 11.14 2.02 3.56 5.17
New Plymouth WITT (Bell St corner) 6.06 8.16 11.16 2.05 4.00 5.20
Coronation Avenue (near 211) 6.07 8.17 11.17 2.06 4.01 5.21
Egmont Village (Service Station) 6.13 8.23 11.23 2.13 4.06 5.27
Inglewood opp. Purple dairy 6.17 8.27 11.27 2.19 4.10 5.33
Inglewood Moa Street 6.18 8.28 11.28 2.20 4.11 5.35
Midhirst opp. Jamieson Recovery 6.27 8.38 11.38 2.32 4.20 5.45
Stratford Miranda St (near #2) 6.32 8.41 11.41 2.39 4.25 5.51
Stratford Library, Miranda St 6.33 8.42 11.42 2.40 4.28 5.52
Stratford cnr Miranda & Romeo Sts 6.36 8.45 11.45 2.42 4.31 5.55
Eltham King Edward Street 6.45 8.55 11.55 2.53 4.40 6.02
Normanby opp. Rural Direct 6.56 9.06 12.06 3.00 4.51 6.12
Hawera Water Tower (High St) 7.07 9.15 12.15 3.09 5.03 6.21
Hawera Hospital (Hunter St) 7.10 9.20 12.20 3.15 5.08 6.26
Manaia South Rd, (opp. Public Pool) - - - - - 6.45
Opunake Napier Street (opp. TSB) - - - - - 7.15

BOOKINGS REQUIRED ON TDHB SERVICES SUPER GOLD CARD ELIGIBLE ACCESSIBLE
6 TDHB clients & visitors - contact your local hospital / medical centre S between 9am-3pm weekdays @ SERVICES

www.taranakibus.info @ TaranakiPublicTransport

Ph 0800 26 63 28

T0-L0-SC0C entY



